FEATURES
■ Heavy Duty Construction
— Constructed with high grade materials
to ensure long operating life
— Turn-Key package is simple to specify
and operate
— Factory wired electrical controls provide
trouble-free installation and operation

3
CR
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
■ Step 1
Model:
CR
■ Step 4
Voltage / Phase / Hz:
RS = 208-1-60
R = 208-3-60
S = 240-1-60
T = 240-3-60
W = 277-1-60
T3 = 380-3-60/50
T7 = 415-3-60/50
T5 = 440-3-60
T4 = 480-3-60
T6 = 575-3-60
■ Step 3
Vessel Construction:
M =
Galvanized Steel
SS =
Stainless Steel
(Specify Grade)
CS =
Copper-Silicon
CN =
90/10 Copper-Nickel
BL =
Carbon Steel
TN =
Titanium
■ Step 2
KW:
Enter desired KW
Example: CR175MT4
A model CR water heater rated
at 175 KW with a galvanized
steel vessel. Electrical rating is
480 volt, three phase, 60 Hz.
OPTION NOTE
Any and all optional equipment for a CR model
heater must be called out in the written specifi-
cations. A model number in and of itself does
not reflect any optional equipment selected.
Model CR
Wall Mounted
Horizontal Option
Model CR
Optional Vertical
Configuration
T
ri
m
 P
ag
e
to
 7
7 /
8
" (